IMMUNIZATIONS
AND VACCINATIONS

T ]



OUR INJECTION CERTIFIED
PHARMACIST CAN ADMINISTER:

e Hepatitis A & B

e Human Papillomavirus (HPV)
e Pneumonia

Shingles (Herpes Zoster)
Typhoid

Save time and schedule your
immunizations and vaccinations with us.

*Applicable vaccines and costs vary. Prescription may be required. Professional fees may apply.

Please contact pharmacy for more details. ® are registered trademarks of McKesson Canada Corporation.

Creditview Pharmacy
11210 Creditview Road
Brampton, ON L7A 4X3

Mon: 09:00AM -
Tue: 09:00AM -
TEL: 905-495-4500 Wed: 09:00AM -
Thu: 09:00AM -
Fri: ~ 09:00AM -
Sat:  09:00AM -
Sun: 09:00AM -

FAX:905-495-9520

06:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM
06:00PM

Your Friendly Neighbourhood Pharmacy®



http://www.tcpdf.org

